ASS. REC; BY: REF: CSIMSG-2	000 1311/ kyf3 Special Instruction:
5 mai - 10 - 10	ENT (Office)
C	19 Date/Time: 20.1.2020 10.545.60
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:
To inspect Vehicle No: SHF 7)4T	Insured: S64 5427E
at Workshop m/s Trans- cab	Tel: 6287 6666
of NO 2 AMK Struck 63	H1 19 PRA 100 DA
Policy No:	Claim No:
Sum Insured:	Excess:
Make of Veh:	D.O.A. 19. 1.2020
(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 22 2000 11.539 m Person Contacted:	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate	
SHF FOUT - CSIIN (GUIXA	741 kgd3n2 0.0A-17108/2019 14121/ EVN D.OA-1407/2012

Note: This document has not been finalised. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805, Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Christina Wong

Date: 28 Feb 2020

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No

: SGY5427E

TP Vehicle No

: SHF724T

Accident Date

: 19/01/2020

Make

: RENAULT LATITUDE

Assignment Date

: 22/01/2020

Date of Inspection

: 22/01/2020

Est. Duration of Repair

: 11.00

Inspection At

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD (HQ)

2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63

SINGAPORE 569111

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	110,696.82
Revised Amount	:S\$	25,711,90°
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	14,100.98
Total	:S\$	39,812.88

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

100 100)	The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 22 January 2020 10:57 AM

To: Cc:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Ong Zi Hui

Subject:

Survey Request - Manual Assigned

Attachments:

22012020095027-0001.pdf

TP SHF724T DOA: 19/01/2020 SGY5427E (MSIG) Est: \$110K Car in.

Manual Assigned

Dear LKK,

Refer to the email below, please arrange survey the vehicle.

We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Motor Team.

Please contact us ASAP if you cannot attend this assignment.

Thank you & Best regards,

Crystal Lee

Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg









A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

----Original Message----

From: Winnie Chua <pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 22 January 2020 9:58 AM

To: Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>

Cc: Candy Kong <candy.kong@transcab.com.sg>; Ong Zi Hui <zihui_ong@sg.msig-asia.com>; Helene Phua

<helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: FW: TP SHF724T DOA: 19/01/2020 SGY5427E (MSIG) Est: \$110K Car in, please outsource.

Dear Crystal,

Car in as stated in letter, please outsource case.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Winnie Chua

Senior Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey) Direct line +65 6594 2556 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

----Original Message-----

From: Winnie Chua

Sent: Wednesday, 22 January 2020 9:56 AM

To: Christina Wong <Christina_Wong@sg.msig-asia.com>; Iryani Amin <iryani_amin@sg.msig-asia.com>

Cc: Helene Phua <helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: TP SHF724T DOA: 19/01/2020 SGY5427E (MSIG) (Outsource case)

Liab: unclear

Best Regards

Winnie Chua

Senior Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey) Direct line +65 6594 2556 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

Unclear-

REGICS YIFA CW Yani

TRANS 得運私人有限公司 COD TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No: 200303878K

Facsimile Message

Date	22.01.2020			
То	MSIG Insurance	MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd		
Fax	6225 7402			
Your Ref	SGY5427E	Our Ref	SHF724T	
From	Candy - Accident		19.0.14.1	
Fax	6257 1330			
Total Page/s	19 (including the	cover)		

Kindly arrange for survey today. The taxi is in our premises.

Please note that our address of our Accident Repair Workshop is at No 2, Ang Mo Kio St 63.

You may contact me at my direct line 6213 0998 to confirm or email me at candy.kong@transcab.com.sg

TAXI IS IN WORKSHOP

PLEASE DO NOT ASSIGN TO Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd

Thank you.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	20/01/2020 09:21	
Date Of Accident	19/01/2020 23:40	
Exact Location Of Accident	RAFFLES BOULEVARD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	AND LONG TO STATE OF
THE STATE OF THE S	Physical control Control (1)	

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHIC	LE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHF724T	

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

Co Reg No 2XXXXX878K

Email Address CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-62866666

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer RENAULT

Model LATITUDE-2.0 L (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

HIRE AND REWARD

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number VFX/P1680520

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KWOK CHONG YUM

NRIC No SXXXX272H

Date Of Birth 09/07/1949

Occupation OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 17/03/1975

Driving Experience 44 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91386727

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 316 JURONG EAST STREET 32

#08-267

Postcode

600316

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

ANG MO KIO NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 51 ANG MO KIO AVE 9, POSTCODE: 569784, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact⁴

TEL NO: 1800-4849999 - FAX NO: 62181399

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE SEE ATTACH POLICE REPORT: T/20200120/2007

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGY5427E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

SI TIANG PENG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SXXXX772G

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful mistepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Diver's Signature The Time: If (friver is not the policyholder) The Signature The Time: The Time: The Time Th	KETCH PLAN			
RAFELS S BLUD RAFELS				1,1
RAFFLES BLVD A SHT 7247 CANS 2 MARINA CARPAN PARKROYAL MARINA CARPAN CARPAN CARPAN CARPAN CHICAN Pasice Report CHARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. We declare the foregoing carried are signature To & Time: (if driver is not be policyholder) Name:	$+++++\lambda + \mu$			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
RAFFLES BLVD A SHT 7247 CANS 2 MARINA CARPAN PARKROYAL MARINA CARPAN CARPAN CARPAN CARPAN CHICAN Pasice Report CHARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. We declare the foregoing carried are signature To & Time: (if driver is not be policyholder) Name:	SUMTE	 C 		
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Diver's Signature Diver's Signature Diver's Signature The ACCIDENT PARKROYAL TOTAL	CITA			
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Diver's Signature Diver's Signature Diver's Signature The ACCIDENT PARKROYAL TOTAL	11111111111	! 	 	
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Diver's Signature Diver's Signature Diver's Signature The ACCIDENT PARKROYAL TOTAL	 	++++++		
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Diver's Signature Diver's Signature Diver's Signature The ACCIDENT PARKROYAL TOTAL				
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Diver's Signature Diver's Signature Diver's Signature The ACCIDENT PARKROYAL TOTAL				1
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Diver's Signature Diver's Signature Diver's Signature The ACCIDENT PARKROYAL TOTAL	 		╒┋╒┋	╎ ╪╪╪┼┼┼┼
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Diver's Signature Diver's Signature Diver's Signature The ACCIDENT PARKROYAL TOTAL	RAFFIER RIVE			
ECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Diver's Signature Diver's Signature Litchholder's Signature Name:				- Ca
ECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Diver's Signature Diver's Signature Litchholder's Signature Name:	<u> </u>	! ! 	┞ ╃╡┋╘╏ ╬╬╫╬	
ECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Diver's Signature Diver's Signature Litchholder's Signature Name:	0 007 724			
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT PARKROYAL MARIWA CARPAR CARPAR PARKROYAL MARIWA CARPAR PARKROYAL PARKROYAL MARIWA CARPAR CARPAR ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. White is a control of the	77 73 77 72 9	1 4442 2		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT PARKROYAL MARIWA CARPAR CARPAR PARKROYAL MARIWA CARPAR PARKROYAL PARKROYAL MARIWA CARPAR CARPAR ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. White is a control of the				1
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT PARKROYAL MARIWA CARPAR CARPAR PARKROYAL MARIWA CARPAR PARKROYAL PARKROYAL MARIWA CARPAR CARPAR ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. White is a control of the	- S - S G7 S-42	75 - 4446 -		++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Which is a signature briver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:				
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Which is a signature briver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:	ESCRIBE CIRCLIMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	PARKON	MARINA S
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Which is a superior of the state of the stat	ESCRIBE CIRCUIVISTAINCES	DF THE ACCIDENT	MICKOYAL	CARPARK
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Authorized Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Name:				
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. While the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. While the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. While the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature true in every respect.				
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continued				
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Constitution Constitution Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		•		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Constitution Constitution Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Constitution Constitution Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	ECLARATION			
te & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:		ulars are true in every respect.	21	Curaly
te & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:	60 (01W (01W (01W (01	- 12mm	3/-	
				ersonnel's Signature
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:	ate & Time:			*

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

2

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784 1 of 3 Report No. T/20200120/2007

Tel No: 1800-4849999

DEDOGT	A1" A	TOAPPIA	TAMANA
KEEUKI	UFA	IRAFFR.	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: . 20/01/2020 02:39		flade: ,	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 13	
Informa	nis Paris	ilas II.			
Name of	Informant:		Address:		
KWOK (CHONG YU		APT BLK 316 JURONG EAS SINGAPORE 600316	T STREET 32 #08-267	
ID Type	/ ID No.:		Contact No.:		
NRIC NO	IRIC NO / S0005272H		Home/Office: Mobile: 91386727		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN.	Email:		
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth:	Type of Informant:		
Male	70	09/07/1949	Driver	A Section 1995	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat	ion:	9.	Driving Licence Information:		
Taxi driv	er		Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident	Non-Injury	*	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/01/2020 23:	40	Type of Straight	Location: Road
RAFFLES BO TEMASEK BO			nd Temasek I	Boulevard			
Weather: Clear	·		d Surface:	200,070,10	Roa	d Speed L	imit:
Traffic Flow: One Way			fic Control: fic Light - Wo	rking		fic Volume Fraffic):
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - H	lead To Side		,	0.000	one conve ulance:	yed by

Welnide No.	TWEE	Make "	Model .	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SGY5427E	Car	MITSUBISHI	GRANDIS	Red	Slightly Damaged	1 -
SHF724T	TAXI	RENAULT	LATITUDE	Red	Totally Damaged	2

Details Clared avoided to		Cantana - 157
Any Pedestrian Invoived: No	**	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: No	Α

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784 2 of 3 Report No. T/20200120/2007

Tel No: 1800-4849999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				Anna I	9	
Name	SI TIANG PENG		>-	ID No		S0308772G
Related Vehicle	SGY5427E (Car)			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		-H	Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL?		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Driver						的现在时间,但是一个
Name	KWOK CHONG YUM			ID No		\$0005272H
Related Vehicle	SHF724T (TAXI)			Conta	ct No.	91386727
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	narge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On the 19/01/2020 at about 2340hrs, I was driving my taxi bearing registration plate number SHF 724 T down Raffles Boulevard when suddenly a car bearing registration plate number SGY 5427 E drove out from Temasek Boulevard junction crossing the double white line to enter Marina Square Shopping Mall carpark. Unfortunately as I could not react on time and it was too sudden, I hit on to the right side of his vehicle which damaged his rear right door as well as the rear fenders. My taxi was seriously damaged and the engine started leaking. Both the airbags in the front were deployed in my taxi. No one was injured during the accident.

I am lodging a police report for my company to take necessary actions.

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784 Tel No: 1800-4849999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200120/2007

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 1 SHAMEERUDIN BIN TAJUDDIN	Think thou, you
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	20/01/2020 02:39
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA /	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU I UI Contact No.: 65476151	9/00/00
Additionation of the same	Signature:
NP168 Singapor	e Police Force

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	125 Table 1
Owner ID Type:	* Company
Owner ID:	878K
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SHF724T
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	20 Jan 2020
Vehicle Make:	RENAULT
Vehicle Model:	LATITUDE 2.0L DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	M9R8839C002400
Chassis No.:	VF1ABL15AUC281169
Maximum Power Output:	127.0 kW (170 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,998.00
Original Registration Date:	31 Dec 2014
First Registration Date:	31 Dec 2014
Transfer Count:	0.
Actual ARF Paid:	\$12,498.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	**************************************
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 Dec 2022
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$8,748.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Dec 2022
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$51,668.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$19,010.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$27,758.00
Message	

vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Jan 2020

Not Nothorise USmp &12,3001 Max Book Valve ?? Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330 CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G **SHF 724T** Vehicle No.: **SHF 724T** Chassis No.: VF1ABL15AUC281169 2 2 JAN 2020 Vehicle Make: RENAULT Vehicle Model: LATITUDE Date of Accident: 19.1.2020 Third Party Insurer: MSIG Date of Registration: 31/12/2014 PART LIST B11cm 747.20 -BUMPER COVER FRT 1 \$ Mri 344.70 -1 BUMPER SPOILER FRT \$ cm 394.68 1 BUMPER ABSORBER FRT \$ BUMPER RETAINER FRT LH Dir 101.40 -1 \$ 54 10.70 X 1 BUMPER SUPPORT FRT Dir 101.40 -BUMPER RETAINER FRT RH 1 ∫∽ 10.70 X 1 **BUMPER SUPPORT FRT** \$ CM 292.50 1 **BUMPER UNDERTRAY FRT** mry 147.00 -1 **BUMPER GRILLE LOWER FRT** 5 207.21 × BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE RH 1 5 207.21 X 1 BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE LH R 663.70 -1 **BUMPER BEAM FRT** \$ ∫_ 24.50 X 2 BUMPER BEAM PAD FRT Br 743.60 ___ \$ 1 HEADLAMP RH By 128.30 — HEADLAMP PANEL FRT RH 1 \$ Mg Br 743.60 -1 HEADLAMP LH \$ Ry 127.70 — 1 HEADLAMP PANEL FRT LH \$ 1 **HEADLAMP HARNESS** \$ £4 556.10 € ≈ 313.90 P 2 HEADLAMP ADJUST MOTOR \$ cm 449.90 -1 HORN \$ By 21.90 -1 HORN BRACKET \$ 1 FENDER PANEL FRT RH Bu 437.10 -\$ 54 191.40 X 1 WHEELARCH FRT RH \$ 1 FENDER BRACKET FRT RH N 106.40 ⊀ \$ 1 FENDER BRACKET LOWER RH . N 11.80 ⊀ Sh 66.30 X 1 FENDER INSULATOR RH

AAD2001-151

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

AAD2001-151

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

1	CHASSIS PANEL FRT RH	\$	R	592.90	X
1	CHASSIS PANEL SUPPORT FRT RH	\$	n	431.70	×
1	FENDER PANEL INNER FRT RH L70Y	\$	n	838.40	<
1	FENDER PANEL SUPPORT FRT RH L70Y	\$	n	432.00	×
1	WHEEL HOUSING PANEL FRT RH	\$	K 2	,698.60	X
1	FENDER PANEL FRT LH	\$	Bu	414.40	مسس
1	WHEELARCH FRT LH	\$	Sh	112.30	×
1	FENDER BRACKET LOWER LH	\$	الم	11.80	×
1	FENDER INSULATOR LH	\$	25	65.50	X
1	FENDER BRACKET FRT LH	\$	1	59.00	X
1	TOW COVER FRT	\$. Sm	60.90	X
1	FRONT BRACE PANEL	\$	R	177.22	
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	\$ cm	Mind	969.90	_
1	RADIATOR GRILLE BADGE 'RENAULT'	\$	M	225.36	
1	RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME	\$	Br	686.00	$\overline{}$
1	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL	\$	cm	592.70	_
1	FRAME FULL SUPPORT BRACKET	\$	131	41.60	<u> </u>
1	BONNET	\$,312.70	
1	BONNET INSULATOR	\$	cm	294.30	_
1	BONNET STRUT RH	\$	54	53.30	X
1	BONNET HINGE RH	\$	DIY	237.40	
1	BONNET STRUT LH	\$	الم	53.30	X
1	BONNET HINGE LH	\$	n	236.50	×
1	BONNET LOCK	\$		152.80	$\overline{}$
1	BONNET CABLE	\$	Sh	55.20	X
1	BONNET CABLE COVER	\$	Sm	80.60	X
1	BONNET SEAL OUTER	\$,	SY	83.20	X
1	BONNET SEAL INNER	\$		70.10	X
2	BONNET BUFFER	\$	Sm	26.80	X
1	LOWER ARM LH L70Y	\$	Sh	192.70	Z.
1	KNUCKLE ARM LH L70Y	\$	Sy	481.50	
1	ABSORBER FRT LH L70Y	\$	Sm	274.10	3/
1	DRIVESHAFT LH	\$	1 1	,355.70	X
1	STABILIZER BAR FRT	\$	Sm	427.90	X.

AAD2001-151

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

1	KNUCKLE HUB+BEARING LH/RH L70Y	\$	~~ 272.30 €
1	LOWER ARM RH L70Y	\$	192.70 €
1	KNUCKLE ARM RH L70Y	\$	NA 101 FO V
1	ABSORBER FRT RH L70Y	\$	274.10 1
1	DRIVESHAFT RH	\$	N 1,355.70 ⊀
1	STEERING PINION RACK L70Y	\$	M 3,765.30 X
1	AUTO COMPUTER	\$	1,287.30 X
1	INJECTION COMPUTER	\$	1 2,706.30 ₹
1	STEERING PUMP ELECTRIC L70Y	\$	2,026.70 X
1	WIPER RESERVOIR MOTOR	\$	82.60 X
1	WIPER RESERVOIR	\$	179.60 X
1	WIPER RESERVOIR NECK	\$	√ 29.30 X
1	SUBFRAME OUTER FRT	\$	5m 1,094.20 \$
1	SUBFRAME BRACKET OUTER LH	\$	Sen 49.00 ×
1	SUBFRAME BRACKET OUTER RH	\$	1 49.00 X
1	A/C CONDENSER	\$	R _{1,537.80} \(\)
1	A/C PIPE CONDENSER TO COMPRESSOR	\$	J'∽ 187.20 💉
1	A/C PIPE CONDENSER TO EXPANSION VALVE	\$	Sh 380.20 X
1	A/C PIPE COMPRESSOR	\$	Sh 222.70 ⊀
1	A/C PIPE	\$	√ 486.50 ×
1	A/C CONDENSER GARNISH LH UPPER	\$	57.30 ★
1	A/C CONDENSER GARNISH RH UPPER	\$	56.70 X
1	A/C CONDENSER GARNISH LH	\$	5 67.90 x
1	A/C CONDENSER GARNISH RH	\$	55 67.70 X
1	A/C COMPRESSOR	\$	f ∟ 2,142.30 7 /
1	AIR COOLER	\$	Su 598.90 Z
1	AIR INTERCOOLER HOSE (LONG)	\$,	ر 1,014.13 ع
1	AIR INTERCOOLER HOSE (Short)	\$	<i>5</i> 375.14 ₹
1	TRANSMISSION COOLER	\$	1,219.30 7
1	TRANSMISSION COOLER PAD	\$	9.50 x
1	RADIATOR	\$	5∟ 871.20 🔏
2	RADIATOR STUD UPPER	\$	∧ 11.10 ★
2	RADIATOR BUSH UPPER	\$	/L 11.10 ×
2	RADIATOR MTG LOWER	\$	∕∽ 30.10 🕱

AAD2001-151

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	\$ cm 417.00	
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR LH	\$ 826.70	
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR RH	\$ 821.20 7	
1	RADIATOR TANK	\$ 174.80 7	
1	RADIATOR HOSE UPPER	\$ 97.50 2	
1	RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	\$ 254.10 7	
1	RADIATOR TANK HOSE	\$ 56.20 7 > J	VCX
1	FUSE BOX	\$ ∫ _~ 987.39 X	
1	ENGINE MOUNTING UPPER	\$ 592.02 7	
1	ENGINE MOUNTING LOWER	\$ 149.20 7	
1	A/C HEATER VALVE	\$ 1 484.50 X	
1	TURBO DUCT	\$ ∫ _{1,027.80} ⊀	
1	BASE BATTERY TRAY	\$ 363.40 ⊀	
1	ENGINE MOUNTING RH	\$ プム 153.50 人	
1	ALTERNATOR	\$ ∫ _{1,442.30} ×	
1	ENGINE HARNESS	\$ ∫ ₄ 1,501.60 X	
1	BATTERY COVER	\$ 363.40 x	
1	BATTERY	\$ √ 350.00 X	
1	AIR CLEANER LOWER	\$ ∫ 271.26 X	
1	AIR CLEANER HOSE	\$ √n 175.85 x	
1	AIR CLEANER BOX	\$ √ ₁ 464.20 X	
1	SUBFRAME INNER FRT	\$ ハ 746.00 オ	
1	SUBFRAME BRACKET INNER LH	\$ 1 101.00)	
1	SUBFRAME BRACKET INNER RH	\$ N 101.00	
1	SUBFRAME SUPPORT INNER	\$ n 69.50	
1	DOOR PANEL FRT LH	\$ 7 2,844.66	
1	DOOR HARNESS LH	\$ Sa 2,640.00 (
1	DOOR MIRROR ASSY LH	\$ sh 727.90 > X	
1	DOOR PANEL FRT RH	\$ M 2,844.66	
1	DOOR HARNESS RH	\$ Seq 2,640.00	
1	DOOR MIRROR ASSY RH	\$ آثر 1,483.40	
1	DOOR HINGE UPPER RH	\$ A 261.28	
1	DOOR HINGE LOWER	\$ 1 300.55	
1	DOOR CHECK FRT LH/RH	\$ ∫ _{194.77}	
		<i>y</i>	

AAD2001-151

n 69.00 L

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

1 BUMPER GRILLE LOWER CLIP

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

17.0			Pa 515.06 x
1	DOOR FINISHER FRT RH	\$	0 315.00 /
1	ROCKER PANEL INNER GARNISH RH	\$	
1	ROCKER PANEL INNER RH	\$	<i>n</i> 1,024.79 ⊀
1	ROCKER PANEL OUTER RH	\$	1,184.99 🗸
1	ROCKER PANEL CENTER RH	\$	7 990.25 X
1	SEATBELT LH L70Y	\$	7, 1,488.70 —
1	SEATBELT RH L70Y	\$	7m 1,553.10
1	SEATBELT BUCKLE LH L70Y	\$	498.70 🗶
1	SEATBELT BUCKLE RH L70Y	\$	₩ 498.70 X
1	PASSENGER AIRBAG L70Y	\$	Burn 2,093.60
1	STEERING AIRBAG L70Y	\$	4 1,592.90
1	AIRBAG COMPUTER L70Y	\$	1,213.90
1	AIRBAG SENSOR L70Y	\$	nec 502.90 -
1	AIRBAG SENSOR L70Y	\$	m 172.90 —
1	ROTARY SWITCH L70Y	\$	Me 812.90 —
1	DASHBOARD	\$	₹ 3,102.00 <u></u>
1	GLOVE BOX	\$	526.90
1	GLOVE BOX FLAP	\$	648.10
1	FACE CONSOLE	\$	949.60
1	DIESEL FILTER	\$	√ 839.78 } X
1	COVER HYDR DISTRIBUTOR	\$	ار 493.35 ∫
1	ENGINE OIL SUMP	\$	<i>⁵</i> ∽ 97.70
1	SUPPORT ENGINE UPPER	\$	$\mathcal{L}_{610.37}$
1	ENGINE TOP COVER 2.0	\$	CM 139.80
		TOTAL \$	92,087.78
		10% \$	9,208.78
		\$	82,879.00
	Special Nett		
1	BUMPER CLIP FRT	\$	Ne 66.00 -
1	BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT RH	\$	12.00 X
1	BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT RH	\$	ルへ 10.50 X
		20,40	

AAD2001-151

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

1	BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT LH	\$	na 12.00
1	BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT LH	\$	12.00)
	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL CLIP	\$ ¢	Na 70.00
	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL NUT	\$	~~ 20.00 X
2	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL STUD	\$ \$	20.00 / X
1	WHEELARCH CLIP FRT RH	\$	30.50
1	FRONT RIGHT TYRE	\$	P _~ 300.00
1	WHEELARCH CLIP FRT LH	\$	30.50
1	FRONT RIGHT TYRE RIM	\$	50.50 380.00
1SET	Front licence plate with holder	\$	Mil 80.00 &55M
	RADIATOR GRILLE SCREW	\$	16.00 X
1SET	RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME CLIP	\$	ne 52.00 -
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	\$	~ 109.20)
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	\$	~ 120.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL	\$	ル ∼ 100.00
6	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP L70Y	\$	1人 3.80
2	BONNET CABLE CLIP L70Y	\$	NA 4.20
2	BONNET CABLE COVER SCREW L70Y	\$	~ 5.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR STICKER 'Trans-Cab'	\$	22 80.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR STICKER 'Classic'	\$	80.00
1	FRONT LEFT TYRE	\$	5℃ 300.00 \
1	FRONT LEFT TYRE RIM	\$	$f_{4380.00}$ χ
1SET	HEADLAMP SCREW	\$	n 4.70
1	FRONT RH DOOR STICKER 'Trans-Cab'	\$	an 80.00
1	FRONT RH DOOR STICKER 'Classic'	\$	مم 80.00
1SET	BUMPER BEAM SCREW	\$	رم _{24.50}
2	BONNET LOCK NUT	\$	رم _{13.22}
1SET	FENDER SCREW	\$	ردر _{20.00}
1SET	FENDER NUT	\$	5.90
1SET	DASHBOARD SCREW	\$	ر _{5.50}
1SET	BONNET HINGE BOLT	\$	In 2.80
	TOTAL	\$	2,607.82
	TOTAL PARTS	\$	85,486.82

AAD2001-151

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHF 724T

LABOUR

To transfer of front windscreen glass to facilitate bodywork repair.	\$ Nr 170.00 X
To transfer of bonnet fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ ル _{へ 170.00} ×
Panel beating, knocking and straightening the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same	\$ 9,000.00 Joy
To transfer of front fender fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ 350.00 X
To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$ 170.00 129
Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 9,000.00 13201
To check ABS and brake efficiency, final checking and testing.	\$ ~ 380.00 X
To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment	\$ 220.00 601
To dismantle and refit front end suspension, undercarriage parts, final checking and testing.	\$ ~~ 380.00 X
To transfer of front bumper fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ ~~ 170.00 X
To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish, fittings and other, to enable repair.	\$ 5 380.00 X
To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing.	\$ 5 170.00 X

AAD2001-151

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on jig bench, to facilitate repair.	\$ nn	380.00	X
To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$	170.00	201
To vacuum, replace, refix and recharge air condenser	\$	380.00	1001
To dismantle and refit aircon assy and attachment, vacuum and charge-in-gas.	\$	380.00	
To lift-up engine with gear box and refit.	\$ nn	440.00	*
To transfer of front door fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ an	350.00	×
To dismantle and refit engine cross-member and engine mounting.	\$ 4	380.00	X
To pull and jack out chassis frame and correct it to symmetrical position with the aid of hydraulic pneumatic jack.	\$ L	380.00	X
To remove and renew power steering pump, oil cooler pipe and final checking and testing.	\$ ۲,	440.00	X
To remove and renew engine and gear box mounting.	\$ ۲	380.00	X
To vacuum, replace, refix and recharge Air Intercooler	\$	170.00	501
To remove and refit air bag system and reset vehicle warning indicators.	\$ *	480.00	2501

AAD2001-151

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No.: 6287 6666

Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHF 724T

To replace, refix and top up coolant for rad	iator	\$ 170.00	501
Towing Fees		\$ 150.00	501
	TOTAL	\$ 25,210.00	53 53
	Over All Total	\$ 110,696.82	58 12
LUMP SUM (REPAIR DAY)	30 DAYS	
		11day	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: